Classifica Definitiva

5A,A2 prova Inverno Veneziano

Data creazione: 2025/12/19 10:25:30

Data: 19/02/2017

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

MICHELIN Thomas
ALZETTA Giosué
BIANCHI Giulia
TOMASI Beatrice
PINZARU Valentino
AZZALIN Sara
TORMENA Fiorenza
BUSOLIN Alessandro
BELLIO Irene
BUSOLIN Vanessa

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

MOGNO Pietro
FERRANTE Daniele
MOGNO Paolo
FERRANTE Gaia
MOINO Simone

DE MARTIN Enrico
CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
TOMASI Aurora
NICOLIS Giovanni
ARTUSI Beatrice
COSSlI Elisa

DE SANTIS Barbara
POZZA Gabriele
ROSSETTO Katia
COSSI Mauro
BUSOLIN Gloria
BUSCHER George
DAL SASSO Laura
PASQUAL Luca
DAL BO Emma
LEVORATO Andrea
ZORZATO Vally
GIRARDI Paolo

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
1

Nome
ROSATO Luca

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Tempo
00:16:55
00:18:39
00:19:02
00:22:24
00:23:31
00:24:33
00:27:52
00:31:43
00:32:13
00:33:15

Tempo
00:17:20
00:20:01
00:20:34
00:21:45
00:21:54
00:22:30
00:23:49
00:24:07
00:24:39
00:24:51
00:25:52
00:26:22
00:26:35
00:27:13
00:27:58
00:28:07
00:30:29
00:31:05
00:35:32
00:37:15
00:37:32
00:25:04
00:24:14

Tempo
00:23:39
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GAZZETTO Davide
SCARTON Matias
TESAROVA Markéta
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
SCOPEL Mattia
VIDALI Nico

DE NADAI Mauro
FERRARA Claudio
ZANARDI Stefano
PICCIN Pierpaolo
CRESPAN Luca
SALVADOR Giuseppe
MIATTO Gianni
ZONATO Stefano
ZANARDI Matteo
CAVAGNIS Stefano
RAVENNA Marco
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
FATTOR Manlio
CAMPAGNER Paolo
MATTIUZZO Rolando
MACCA Andrea
MARIOTTO Morena
DAVID Donatella
BORDIN Patrizia

PRIMERANO Riano Carmela

BOZZATO Loredana
LAROTELLA Roberto

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

MOGNO Michele
VARPONI Riccardo
POZZEBON Stefano
POSENATO Simone
MOGNATO Giorgio
BETTIN Renato
SOMMACAL Marco
POZZEBON Daniele
PIZZOLATO Davide
SCALCHI Roberto
LOVISOTTO Marina
LEROSE Stefania
PIASERICO Paolo
POZZAN Danilo
MACCATROZZO Roberto
MARTIGNAGO Armando
FIGNON Giulia

DE MARTIN Diego
BERTO Andrea
MAZZUCCO Walter

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

00:25:17
00:25:55
00:26:38
00:26:50
00:26:59
00:27:52
00:28:04
00:29:14
00:30:32
00:31:05
00:31:15
00:31:23
00:31:35
00:31:37
00:31:44
00:31:50
00:32:11
00:33:34
00:33:40
00:34:24
00:35:12
00:36:22
00:36:46
00:37:31
00:38:22
00:40:43
00:46:13
00:26:00

Tempo
00:21:40
00:23:14
00:23:44
00:24:18
00:24:35
00:24:49
00:24:50
00:25:04
00:25:10
00:25:15
00:25:37
00:26:15
00:26:21
00:26:49
00:26:59
00:27:08
00:27:28
00:27:51
00:28:01
00:28:10
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
PM

PIN Ercole

CASARIN Alessandro
POZZA Francesco
VECELLIO Mauro

DE BORTOLI Davide
FATTOR Mirella
GAION Sara
SANTAROSSA Sonia
XAUSA Gabriella
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
CHECCHIN Vittoriano
VENEZIAN Matteo
FAVERO Elena
NICOLIS Valentino
CAVEGGION Sergio
DAL BO Renzo
ARTUSO Nelvio
PALMA Fabio
BELLO' Gregorio

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

00:28:16
00:28:18
00:28:21
00:30:11
00:30:15
00:31:08
00:31:16
00:31:35
00:32:09
00:32:14
00:32:19
00:32:48
00:32:53
00:34:00
00:34:03
00:35:13
00:43:13
00:48:20
00:24:12



